instrument Type

CDARs

Pittsfield Charter Township
Treasurer's Office

FOURTH QUARTER 2020 CASH BALANCES
(As of December 31, 2020)

Financial

Institution

*matured and redistributed

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT

Collateralized
FDIC Insured
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized

ICS ACCOUNTS

CHECKING ACCOUNTS

COLLATERALIZED ACCOUNTS

Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank

Bank of Ann Arbor

Bank of Ann Arbor
TCF Bank Tax Sve

TOTAL CASH IN ACCOUNTS

Bank of Ann Arbor

Interest
Rate

1.00%
1.00%
1.00%
1.55%
1.55%
1.55%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%

.03-.08%

0.1%-.15%

0.10%

0.1%-.30%

Issue
Date

4/15/2020
41512020
4/1712020
2/512020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/15/2020

Maturity
Date

411512021
4/15/2021
4/19/2021
2/612021
2/612021
2/6/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
571712021

Account
Balance

L

PR B P OO PP BB

801,400.88
256,968.62
512,639.87
1,559,846.16
1,039,897.45
1,039,897.45
1,000,000.00
500,000.00
2,684,146.27

9,394,796.70

2,135,691.64

3,391,311.84
119,475.71

3,510,787.55

21,145,392.27

36,186,668.16




Instrument Type

CDARs

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT

Collateralized
FDIC Insured
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized
Collateralized

Pittsfield Charter Township
Treasurer's Office

THIRD QUARTER 2020 CASH BALANCES

(As of September 30, 2020)

Financial
Institution

Interest
Rate

*matured and redistributed

Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank
Level One Bank

ICS ACCOUNTS Bank of Ann Arbor
CHECKING ACCOUNTS Bank of Ann Arbor

TCF Bank Tax Sve
COLLATERALIZED ACCOUNTS  Bank of Ann Arbor

TOTAL CASH IN ACCOUNTS

1.00%
1.00%
1.00%
1.55%
1.55%
1.55%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%

.03-.08%

0.1%-.15%

0.10%

0.1%-.30%

Issue
Date

4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/17/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/15/2020

Maturity
Date

4152021
4/15/2021
4/19/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/17/2021

Account
Balance

801.,400.88
256,968.62
512,639.87
1,551,790.98
1,034,527.32
1,034,527.32
1,000,000.00
500,000.00
2,684,146.27

P P BB PP Y P o

9,376,001.26

$

26,735,078.87

2,369,840.42
1,523.49

2,371,363.91

$

28,324,429.88

66,806,873.92




