Pittsfield Charter Township Treasurer's Office

FOURTH QUARTER 2020 CASH BALANCES (As of December 31, 2020)

Instrument Type	Financial Institution	Interest Rate	Issue Date	Maturity Date		Account Balance
CDARs	*matured and redistrib	uted			\$	
CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT				,	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.00%	4/15/2020	4/15/2021	\$	801,400.88
FDIC Insured	Level One Bank	1.00%	4/15/2020	4/15/2021	\$	256,968.62
Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.00%	4/17/2020	4/19/2021	\$	512,639.87
Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.55%	2/5/2020	2/6/2021	\$	1,559,846.16
Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.55%	2/5/2020	2/6/2021	\$	1,039,897.45
Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.55%	2/5/2020	2/6/2021	\$	1,039,897.45
Collateralized	Level One Bank	0.50%	5/8/2020	5/10/2021	\$	1,000,000.00
Collateralized	Level One Bank	0.50%	5/8/2020	5/10/2021	\$	500,000.00
Collateralized	Level One Bank	0.50%	5/15/2020	5/17/2021	\$	2,684,146.27
					>	9,394,796.70
ICS ACCOUNTS	Bank of Ann Arbor	.0308%			\$	2,135,691.64
CHECKING ACCOUNTS	Bank of Ann Arbor	0.1%15%				3,391,311.84
	TCF Bank Tax Svc	0.10%				119,475.71
*					\$	3,510,787.55
COLLATERALIZED ACCOUNTS	Bank of Ann Arbor	0.1%30%			\$	21,145,392.27
TOTAL CASH IN ACCOUNTS					\$	36,186,668.16

Pittsfield Charter Township Treasurer's Office

THIRD QUARTER 2020 CASH BALANCES

(As of September 30, 2020)

Instrument Type	Financial Institution	Interest Rate	Issue Date	Maturity Date		Account Balance
CDARs	*matured and redistrib	uted			\$	_
CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.00%	4/15/2020	4/15/2021	\$	801,400.88
FDIC Insured	Level One Bank	1.00%	4/15/2020	4/15/2021	\$	256,968.62
Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.00%	4/17/2020	4/19/2021	\$	512,639.87
Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.55%	2/5/2020	2/6/2021	\$	1,551,790.98
Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.55%	2/5/2020	2/6/2021	\$	1,034,527.32
Collateralized	Level One Bank	1.55%	2/5/2020	2/6/2021	\$	1,034,527.32
Collateralized	Level One Bank	0.50%	5/8/2020	5/10/2021	\$	1,000,000.00
Collateralized Collateralized	Level One Bank Level One Bank	0.50% 0.50%	5/8/2020 5/15/2020	5/10/2021 5/17/2021	\$	500,000.00 2,684,146.27
Collateralized	Level One Bank	0.50%	5/15/2020	5/1//2021	\$	9,376,001.26
					www.com	0,070,001.250
ICS ACCOUNTS	Bank of Ann Arbor	.0308%			\$	26,735,078.87
	D-1-64-41-	0.404.4504				
CHECKING ACCOUNTS	Bank of Ann Arbor TCF Bank Tax Svc	0.1%15%				2,369,840.42
	TOF Bank Tax Svc	0.10%			\$	1,523.49 2,371,363.91
				,	Ф	2,371,303.91
COLLATERALIZED ACCOUNTS	Bank of Ann Arbor	0.1%30%			\$	28,324,429.88
TOTAL CASH IN ACCOUNTS					\$	66,806,873.92